
 

 

Visitation Schedule for Bishop Mark Van Koevering 

Late Summer/Fall 2018 

 

Sunday, August 5, 11th Sun after Pentecost, Proper 13 St. John’s, Corbin 

Sunday, August 12, 12th Sun after Pentecost, Proper 14 St. Raphael Renewal of Ministry (4pm) 

Sunday, August 19, 13th Sun after Pentecost, Proper 15 St. Mary’s, Middlesboro 

Sunday, Sept 2, 15th Sun after Pentecost, Proper 17 St. Hubert’s, Clark County 

Sunday, Sept 9, 16th Sun after Pentecost, Proper 18 Grace, Florence  

Sunday, Sept 16, 17th Sun after Pentecost, Proper 19 St. Philip’s Harrodsburg 

Sunday, Sept 23, 18th Sun after Pentecost, Proper 20 St. Alban’s Morehead 

Sunday, Sept 30, 19th Sun after Pentecost, Proper 21 Holy Trinity, Georgetown 

Sunday, Oct 14, 21st Sun after Pentecost, Proper 23 St Francis, Flemingsburg 

Sunday, Oct 21, 22nd Sun after Pentecost, Proper 24 Christ Church, Harlan 

Sunday, Oct 28, 23rd Sun after Pentecost, Proper 25 Ascension, Frankfort 

Sunday, Nov 11, 25th Sun after Pentecost, Proper 27 St. Raphael’s, Lexington 

Sunday, Nov 18, 26th Sun after Pentecost, Proper 28 Trinity, Danville 

Sunday, Nov 25, Last Sun after Pentecost/Christ the King, 
Proper 29/Sunday after Thanksgiving 

St. John’s, Versailles 

Sunday, Dec 2, 1st Sun of Advent St. Michael’s, Lexington 

 


